Distributor of Cypress Semiconductor: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CY7C1021B-12VC - IC SRAM 1MBIT 12NS 44SOJ
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Cypress SemiconductorCypress Semiconductor
CY7C1021B-12VCCY7C1021B-12VC

L H H X X High Z High Z Selected, Outputs Disabled Active (ICC)
L X X H H High Z High Z Selected, Outputs Disabled Active (ICC)
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
12 CY7C1021B-12VC 51-85082 44-pin (400-Mil) Molded SOJ Commercial
CY7C1021B-12VXC 44-pin (400-Mil) Molded SOJ (Pb-Free)
CY7C1021B-12ZC 51-85087 44-pin TSOP Type II
CY7C1021B-12ZXC 44-pin TSOP Type II (Pb-Free)
CY7C1021B-12VI 51-85082 44-pin (400-Mil) Molded SOJ Industrial
CY7C1021B-12VXI 44-pin (400-Mil) Molded SOJ (Pb-Free)
[+] Feedback
                             8 / 11                             8 / 11
Distributor of Cypress Semiconductor: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CY7C1021B-12VC - IC SRAM 1MBIT 12NS 44SOJ
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
CY7C1021B
Document #: 38-05145 Rev. *C Page 8 of 10
15 CY7C1021B-15VC 51-85082 44-pin (400-Mil) Molded SOJ Commercial
CY7C1021B-15VXC 44-pin (400-Mil) Molded SOJ (Pb-Free)
CY7C1021B-15ZC 51-85087 44-pin TSOP Type II
CY7C1021B-15ZXC 44-pin TSOP Type II (Pb-Free)
CY7C1021B-15VI 51-85082 44-pin (400-Mil) Molded SOJ Industrial
CY7C1021B-15VXI 44-pin (400-Mil) Molded SOJ (Pb-Free)
CY7C1021B-15ZI 51-85087 44-pin TSOP Type II
CY7C1021BL-15ZI 44-pin TSOP Type II
CY7C1021B-15ZXI 44-pin TSOP Type II (Pb-Free)
CY7C1021BL-15ZXI 44-pin TSOP Type II (Pb-Free)
CY7C1021B-15VE 51-85082 44-pin (400-Mil) Molded SOJ Automotive
CY7C1021B-15VXE 44-pin (400-Mil) Molded SOJ (Pb-Free)
CY7C1021B-15ZE 51-85087 44-pin TSOP Type II
CY7C1021B-15ZSXE 44-pin TSOP Type II (Pb-Free)
Ordering Information (continued)
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package